
Technical data

Material

Material o-ring

Protection class

Internal thread (IG)

Temperature range

Variant

Mounting hole diameter (Ø)

Height (H)

C

D

E

Zinc Die Cast

NBR

IP 65

PG 9

-20°C to +95°C

PG

4.3 mm

30 mm

50 mm

45 mm

37 mm

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com

Item number 1306090005

Flange angle FW-ZN with o-ring



Commercial data

Packaging Unit

EAN code

Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

10

4033878418734

0.165 kg

EC000441

EC000441

EC000441

27-14-44-90

79070000

Note:

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com

Item number 1306090005

Flange angle FW-ZN with o-ring


